◆ 32 analog inputs, 16-bit A/D
◆ 200KHz maximum sampling rate
◆ Multi-channel scan sampling with
interrupts and FIFO support
◆ Programmable input ranges
◆ Unipolar/bipolar and single-ended/
differential inputs
◆ 4 analog outputs, 12-bit D/A

Weight 3.4oz / 96g
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
DMM-32-AT 32 16-bit A/D, 200KHz,
4 12 bit D/A
For cables and accessories, see pages 46-47.
ANALOG I /O HEADER
ANALOG GND
VIN 0/0+
VIN 1/1+
VIN 2/2+
VIN 3/3+
VIN 4/4+
VIN 5/5+
VIN 6/6+
VIN 7/7+
VIN 8/8+
VIN 9/9+
VIN 10/10+
VIN 11/11+
VIN 12/12+
VIN 13/13+
VIN 14/14+
VIN 15/15+
VOUT 3
VOUT 1
VREF OUT
CLOCK OUT
S/H OUT/DOUT 1
EXTCLK/DIN 3
GATE 0/DIN1
+5V
ANALOG GND
VIN 16/0-
VIN 17/1-
VIN 18/2-
VIN 19/3-
VIN 20/4-
VIN 21/5-
VIN 22/6-
VIN 23/7-
VIN 24/8-
VIN 25/9-
VIN 26/10-
VIN 27/11-
VIN 28/12-
VIN 29/13-
VIN 30/14-
VIN 31/15-
VOUT 2
VOUT 0
AGND
CTR 2 OUT/DOUT 2
CTR 0 OUT/DOUT 0
EXGATE/DIN 2
CLK 0/DIN 0
DGND
1